K- t ® Vel. Verl.0 2021.11
Jale o) @

ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST

FEED-OFF-THE-ARM MACHINE FOR FLAT SEAMING
o 2 X, vg 45 4R 1 K

TC112S

(@ (HING CH

MACHINE CQ., LTD.

http://www.kingtexsewing.com.tw



1. TC1 2S R @)= UI4REEE Pneumatic Type Tape Cutter Device

25
For Fully Sealed

(2%EH)

4TC113A003§

@D 4TC1128007 |

_For NTD6703




1. TC112SR#E=UUJ4R3E'E Pneumatic Type Tape Cutter Device

ok
Ref.No.

1

O 0 1 O W B~ W

[N NG T (& R NG R NG T NG T NG B NG R N6 R S e e e e e
O 1 O L AW = O O 0NN WD~ O

YrklgmeR
Parts No.
4TC112001

8MB85241107A
4TC112002
4TC112003
8MMO05321409A
8MMO05321209A
4TC012039
8SN44401000A
8SA44400408A
4TCO12A005
4TC012005
4UTB000305
4TC112004
4TC112005
4TC112007
8MMO04280807A
4AL013010
4TC112012
4TC112011
8MMO04280607A
66630-26
66630-22
240001180
2100000526
4TC112024
4TC113003
4TC112A007
4TC113A003

% T
Description
$HHEEZE Cover
1244 Screw (NT67-01-35 M3.5-0.6%11)
SABRGT 7 2 Bracket

FJBRET 3788 Cylinder Head

1245 Screw TTS31-03 M5-0.7+14)

12%% Screw F05-24 M5-0.7%12)

#F Guard Cover

12%% Screw (TCO13-16 11/64"-40%10)
P2ME Nut (TC013-1-17)

SBREL4H Cylinder Asm.

SABRET. Cylinder

B Connector:

8 Knife

718k Anvil

NI £ [E4 Suction Pipe Unit
222 Screw(MO01-24 M4-0.7%8)

¢ 622FE Air Tube ¢ 6*L1650MM

HME$ Bracket

FR4E5EEE Spring

B24% Screw(M11-34 M4-0.7%6)

B 9K F Wrench

B 3 F Wrench
[FiEEE Cover

SA4FE Washer

$H#EEL 2 Cover For Fully Sealed

NI EE B Suction Pipe Unit For NTD6703

"Nk £E 5 & 4H Suction Pipe Unit Asm.

N g g 4H Suction Pipe Unit Asm. For NTD6703



2.TC012S /TC112SZEER4H{(1) Compressed Air Components

15

@ee]e)[e)

o

ellee)e)]

i

CViE i 2%

 Looaog

30

&




2. TCO12S/TC112SZ=ER4H A= (1) Compressed Air Components

ok
Ref.No.

O o0 1 O L B~ W N =

OO Lo LD DD DD DD B DD DD = = = = =2 = = e e
DO — OO0 JIN WU A WNH— OOV JIO0N Lt A WD — O

YRR
Parts No.

4AL013016
4AL013014
4AL013012
4TC012032
4TCO013035
4AL013013
4PFE040108
4AL013015
4TC012035
4AL013017
4PFE040107
4TC012034
4TC013031
4TCO13A035
4TC001A0310
4SE0150101
4TC0140207
8MB85240607K
8MB03200806K
/SEO15

4TC1120131
8MM85241607A
4TC0140204
8SF36400500A
4TC012030
4TC012036
4PFE040106
4A1.013013
4PFE040108
4AL.013017
4TC014A0204

%

Description
AR EE EE4H 170m-4-S2-220 Min-Motor Asm.

15PIN#EFEZS(4Y) Power Cord

fid

I T-(2Y) Power Cord
15PINE#7 25 E0E Power Cord Cap

EE4R Cable 350L
= EEER Cable 350L

2PINZ# 285 0H Power Cord Cap
Ui F(2) Power Cord

I +-(BF) Power Cord
15PIN-(£)) Power Cord

2PINEH178H2 28 Power Cord

2PIN/AHI1Z8H: 28 Power Cord

15PINZE223(5) Power Cord

3PINZE#HZER (B} ) Power Cord
S4REE4R Cable Asm.

e BARA4H Knee Switch,Complete Set

ZE&MR Photosensor
28 Bracket

§8%% Screw (C06-37 M3.5-0.6%6)
#5222 Screw (C06-23 M3-0.5%8)

ZEHR4H Photosensor Set

%28 Bracket

1% Screw (CV010-02 M3.5-0.6%16)
%28 Bracket

222 Screw (RPO1A-02-17 9/64"%5 )
$2¢H 58 Push Button Switch

figf 1 A& Power Covd Cap

43 Cable 1150mm

2PIN## 2305 Power Cord Cap
I T-(2) Power Cord

2PINBHIZEBEES Power Cord

2 $HBHRE4H Push Button Switch Set

FirHE
Amt. Req.

—
—_ =

[l T O T S e e S O B S U N T S S S NS T N I e e e e e e T T O RN I NG T O AU NS Y



2.TCO12S /TC112SZEER4H{H(2) Compressed Air Components

fars

PCO6




2. TO12S/TC112SZzEER4HA=(2) Compressed Air Components

ok
Ref.No.

BN G5 E N 0SS 0®0ao v AW —

Ykl 4R sk

Parts No.
4TCO012A017
8MC03204005A
4AL013013
4AL013015
4PFE040107
4AL013010
4AL013010
4PC01002
4A1.013027
8MB05320710A
4TC112017
4AL013010
4A1013010
4AL013010
4CVORF0102
8MC03205005A
8MC03204505A
4TC013025
4A1L013010
4AL013014
4TC112018
/PCO6

%

Description

A 94H Electromagnetic Valve Asm.

fid

1245 Screw(TC012-03 M3-0.5%40)

2PINZE# 285 FE Power Cord Cap
I#+-(B}) Power Cord

2PINAHIZHHEES Power Cord

SOZEEE Air Tube 1100MM
G625 Air Tube 1100MM

FHERE/KE4H Regulator Asm.

LAU$3258 Connector

124%  Screw(CT03-02-17 M5-0.8%7)
53#8170E Connector

SOZEEE Air Tube SOMM

G625 Air Tube 210MM

POZERE Air Tube 200MM
EERAFE Electrical contorller

12%% Screw(TC013-03-36 M3-0.5%50)

124% Screw(CV010-47 M3-0.5%45)
28 Bracket

G625 Air Tube 100MM

() Power Cord

HH BRI /K 40 Regulator Asm.
72 BRIT {28 % Penu Components Set

FirHE
Amt. Req.

[EREE N N5 J S U N T \N J SO (S VG G NG Y S GG NG T NG T N0 T NG T NG gy



A% Chain Removal Assembly

=

3.CV022 EhiRAEE



AutoCAD SHX Text
-7-

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
3.CV022 節氣式集屑裝置 

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
19


3. CV022 Ei=CEEE

5955
Ref.No.

O~ O Lt AW

e T T e e =)
O 0 1O\ WL Wb — O

Ykl 4wt
Parts No.
4CV0220501
8MMO05320809A
4CV0220503
4CV0220504
4EG0300105
4CV0220506
8SMMO4281207A
4CV0220508
SMMO06402010A
4CV0220510
4CV0220511
8MMO04281407A
4AL013010
4CV0220514
C-300

M-20001
M-20002
4TC112019
CV012D

£
e

o T

Description

‘H Chain Removal Assembly

T ZHEE Bracket
224 Screw(C11-45 M5-0.8%8)

[El#% Round bar:

AR5 Washer
#F- Adjustable Hand Levers

A Blank

1244 Screw (C02-02 M4-0.7+%12)
208 Connector:

§8%% Screw (S04-44 M6-1%20)

7K BE Bracket
B4 Suction Pipe Unit

1245 Screw (F10-03 M4-0.7*14)
ZERE Air Tube ¢6*1200MM

SR connector (PT1/8"*6MME "B")

£ & LS Suction Pipe Unit Bag
##30E Suction Pipe Unit Cap ¢19MM

##33258 Suction Pipe Unit Cap $25MM

HEJH#AE Suction Pipe Unit ¢18*1850MM
£2 )55 4840 Suction Pipe Unit Bag Asm.

HUH=E
Amt. Req.

e e e e e N e RO e DD e RO



o R B B AF TR A F)
(. CHING CHI MACHINE CO.,LTD

©2021 CHING CHI MACHINE CO.,LTD
First edition;issued in 2021/11 1.0 fg 2021 &£ 11 A

http://www.kingtexsewing.com.tw




	原始檔案:「p7.pdf」
	圖紙和視圖
	模型



